TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL

ANNUAL PLANNER: 2023-2024

BAGWARA, JAIPUR

Event/Activity

2—

06.04.2023 Thursday New session begins
06.04.2023 Thursday Gayatri Mantra Chanting Nursery-VIill
08.04.2023 Saturday Boomerang - Welcome Party Nursery - ||
10.04.2023 Monday Bloom with grace (Welcome Party) -V
: Breezy Breath (Teeth Brushing) Nursery
13042055 Thutsday My Thank You Plant (Gratitude) 1&I1
14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) -
APRIL 18.04.2023 Tiecdny World Heritage Day (Quiz) VI-ViII
2023 i
21.04.2023 Friday Make "Earth Day" everyday (Art Activity) -V
22.04.2023 Saturday Idul - Fitr (Holiday)
"Donate Blood, Save Life" SWARANJALI
.04. ¢ hool
26.04.2023 Wednesday BLOOD DONATION CAMP Schoo
Mehfil-E-Qawwali IX-X .
8.04.2023 Frid
2 i Jal shakti Abhiyan "Catch the Rain" (Rally) XI-XIl
29.04.2023 Saturday Growing up with grace (Counselling Session) Vi
01.05.2023 Maaday Founder Day Celebration (Magazine Release) sihial
03.05.2023 Wednesday | am a Rockstar Nursery to Prep
06.05.2023 Saturday Tagore Jayanti Celebration IX-X
MAY 09.05.2023 Tuesday Fireless Cooking VI-VIII
Ombkara - Omkara (Mantra Chanting) n-v
2023 .05.2023 W
2085202 sdnexdsy Poster Making "Say No To Mobile" IX-X
11.05.2023 Friday Mom's Magic (Creative Home Remedies Presentation) Nursery to Il
i Mother's Day Celebration
12.05.2023 Friday i Wi i s Hn-v
13.05.2023 Saturday PTM All classes
JUNE 26.06.2023 Monday School Re-opens Nursery to Xl
2023 29.06.2023 Thursday Idul-Zuha (Holiday)
03.07.2023 Monday We are the best chefs in the town n-v
05.07.2023 Wednesday ACT THE FACT (English Activity - Act like any object of your choice) 1&1
10.07.2023 -
- d it Test/Periodical -
15.07.2023 Monday - Saturday |Unit est/Periodical - 1 Ito X
12.07.2023 Wednesday POOL PARTY Mont.
13.07.2023 Thursday Chitra Aur Mitra (Caricature) X=X
17.07.2023 Monday Yadi Mein Hota! (Hindi Activity) v
20.07.2023 Thursday INVESTITURE CEREMONY School
JuLy 22.07.2023 Saturday The Wise Quacks- Heritage India Quiz VI-VIll
4033 24.07.2023 Monday Doha Vachan i
25.07.2023 Tuesday Declamation Contest VI-Vill
26.07.2023 Wednesday Career Prospects in Science X- Xl
27.07.2023 Thursday My ?afe School.(Stranger is Da'nger AvYareness) Nursery to Il
Strain the terrain (Model making activity) XI-XIl
Naitik Mulya Katha Vaachan '
28.07.202 Frid
g o e Shri Deepak Rathore Memorial Interschool Swimming Competition. School
29.07.2023 Saturday Moharrum (Holiday)
31.07.2023 Monday “All The World’s Stage”(English Drama) IX-X
04.08.2023 Friday One Child One Plant (Tree Plantation Drive) (ARBOUR DAY) IX-X
05.08.2023 Saturday Flexagons (Mathematics) VI-Viil
08.08.2023 Tuesday Mental Health, Safety & Well Being (Counselling) Vil
10.08.2023 -
D tes Thursday - Thursday [Shri Upendra Singh Memorial Interschool Volleyball Tournament School

17.08.2023




Thank You Cards to the Army

1&1

o oo Zara Yaad Karo Balidaani (Role Play) il
19089023 Satiniliy Imagine, Invent, Inspire (Science Exhibition) IXX
PTM
AUGUST 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day (Celebration) VI-XII
2023 17.08.2023 Thursday Puppet Show Nursery to |l
18.08.2023 Friday Indl.gt?r.tous People (Explore the Unexplored One) v
Exhibition
19.08.2023 Saturday Poster Making Activity (FRENCH) VI-VIII
22.08.2023 Tuesday Career Counselling on studying abroad X- Xl
26.08.2023 Saturday Sanskrit Solo Geeta Shloka Chanting VI-Vill
28.08.2023 Monday Rakshabandhan Celebration Nursery to Il
29.08.2023 Tuesday Edubot (Product Designing) XI-XIl
30.08.2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)
31.08.2023 Thursday Each One Teach One, How to Plant One? -v
01.09.2023 - 15.09.2023 SWACHH BHARAT ABHIYAAN School
01.09.2023 Friday First Aid First (World First Aid Day Awareness) Nursery-to Il
02.09.2023 Saturday Mythology Quiz (Hindi Saptaah) IX-X
04.09.2023 Monday Health and Wealth Being \]
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day Celebration School
SEPTEMBER | 06.09.2023 Wedriesday Janmashtami Celebration (Krishna Sharnam) Nursery to Prep
2023 07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami (Holiday)
09.09.2023 Saturday PTM
13.09.2023 Wednesday Spick and Span (Personal Hygiene Awareness) Nursery to Il
Mid-Term Examination VI-VIIl
A S I TERM EXAMINATION XI-XII
28.09.2023 Thursday BARAWAFAT (Holiday)
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration School
G800 My Truth alone Triumphs ( Play ) '
05.10.2023 Thursday Bamboo Décor (Mathematics EBSB) Nursery to Il
06.10.2023 Friday Counselling Session on Gender Equality, Life Skills and Adolescence Vil
07.10.2023 Saturday Lippan Art Competition VI-VIII
12.10.2023 Thursday Comic Monoacting Ll
14.10.2023 Saturday PTM (RESULT DECLARATION)
15.10.2023 Sunday Navratra Sthapna (Holiday)
17.10.2023 Tuesday Fabulous Fables V-V
18.10.2023 Wednesday Musical Rhapsody (Instrumental Music Comp.) VI-VIlI
SRS, 19.10.2023 e Ekta Mein Vividhta (Musical Drama) XI-XIl
Ravana Dahan 1&11
ot 20.10.2023 Friday Dandiya Nursery to Il
21.10.2023 Saturday Dandiya/Garba Dance Celebration HI-XH
F3:30.7023 « Monday - Tuesday |Dusshera Break
24.10.2023
27.10.2023 Friday Carefer Counselling in Hospitality, Fashion Technology & X -X'II.
Architecture Humanities
28.10.2023 Saturday Historical Character Role Play VI-Viil
31.10.2023 Tuesday ¥t SRati ) Nursery to I
: National Unity Day (Assembly Pledge) (CBSE) VI-VIil
Vigilance Awareness Week (CBSE)
301;101'.22002233- Tuesday - Monday |Nukkad Natak Oath Taking & Unity Day VII)-(\-/)l("
01.11.2023 Wednesday -+ [Crafting Skull Caps VI-VIII
03.11.2023 - Friday - Shri Deepak Rathore Memorial Interschool Powerlifting XXl
04.11.2023 Saturday Competition
06.11.2023 Monday Story Enactment (English) VI-VIil
Light Up this Diwali (Art and Craft) 1&II
09.11.2023 Thursday Ramayan Prastuti (Hindi) 1&11
Joy of Giving -v
09.11.2023 - Thursday -
10.11.2023 Fridayy MUN -




11.11.2023

Saturday

National Education Day Assembly (CBSE)

SECOND SATURDAY
10.11.2023 -
i -W d DIWALI BREAK (HOLIDAYS
15.11.2023 Friday - Wednesday ( )
21.11.2023 Tuesday Cavity Monster (Meeting the Dentist) Nursery to Il
23.11.2023 Thursday Kahani Ka Natya Rupantaran VI-VilI
24.11.2023 Friday Jaago Grahak Jaago (Consumer Awareness) 1X-X
25.11.2023 Saturday Passing the Parcel (English Vocab-O-Pedia) XI-XII
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
30.11.2023 Thursday Wings of Imagination (English story making activity with story cards) 1&1
01.12.2023 - Friday - Unit Test-2 /Periodical-2 Ito X
07.12.2023 Thursday Il Term Exam & |-Pre-Board Exam XI-XII
g Poke-a-nose (Anti Teasing & Bullying Awareness) 1 &I
MA2203 Py Outdoor Shape Hunt (Mathematics) ]
09.12.2023 Saturday PTM
12.12.2023 Tuesday Zero the Hero (Play) (Mathematics) 1\
15.12.2023 Friday My Act of Courage (English speaking activity Veer Bal Diwas) 1&1
December Stem Laboratory (3D Structure madeup of clay) Y
2023 16.12.2023 Saturday (Mathematics)
Budding Scientist (Technology & Toys) VI-Vill
22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Celebration Nursery to Prep
22.12.2023 Friday The Mother of All Realms (Ganit-Saptaah) IX-X
23.12.2023 Saturday Atkheliyan Kilkariyan (Annual Function) ItoV
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas (Holiday)
29.12.2023 Friday Block Printing Competition VI-VIII
31.12.2023 to . <
07.01.2024 Sunday - Sunday |Winter Break Begins
08.01.2024 Monday School Re-opens after Winter Break Nursery -XI|
12.01.2024 Friday Magh Bihu Celebration (EBSB) Nursery to |l
14.01.2024 Sunday Makar-Sankranti (Holiday)
17.01.2024 Wednesday Let's get to know about Our Universe (Science) 1l
Interpretting better to express better
18.01.2024 Thursd
January sl (Mime on values & ethics classwise) i
2024 19.01.2024 Friday Pebble Painting (Craft) 1&II
20.01.2024 Saturday Just Explore the Science (QUIZ) -V
24.01.2024 Wednesday Minds Harmony at its best (Yoga) 111-V
26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day Aashirvachnam Ceremony XI-XII
27.01.2024 Saturday Nani Maa aur Dadima ke Nuske (Science) IV-V
30.01.2024 Tuesday Little Masterchef (Plating & table Arrangement) 1&1I
02.02.2024 Friday Ingenuity in Scratch (Computer) L1}
08.02.2024 Thursday Drafting Advertisement (Computer) \%
faivymy Sports Day Nursery to
2024 09.02.2024 Frid
S Young Coders (Scratch/HTML- Computer) \'
10.02.2024 Saturday PTM
TRGLWEER OF ANNUAL EXAMINATIO
MARCH 2024 N
March 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
2024 25.03.2024 - 4 -
26.03.2024 Monday - Tuesday |Holi (Holiday)
30.03.2024 Saturday GRADUATION DAY Nursery to Prep
N\
A
6\
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